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Gender Board: list of female EVAN participants 

 
Institution # of 

females 
# of 

males 
Female names Female email addresses Position (if known) 

HULL 1 6 Sandhya Pisharody S.Pisharody@hull.ac.uk  

ZUMT 0 3    

CSIC 2 4 Cayetana Martinez Maza Cayetana@mncn.csic.es  

   Almudena Aldrich biolojita@yahoo.es  

ATOM 4 9 Muriel Perrin Muriel.Perrin@cea.fr PhD student 

   Isabelle Denghien Isabelle.Denghien@cea.fr Permanent staff 

   Zhong Yi Sun 
Valdis Gudmundsdottir 

joycakeca@yahoo.ca
valdisgudm@gmail.com

MSc student; future PhD  
EVAN early stage fellow 

UHIN 0 6    

RISE 4 2 Elke Pantak-Wein elke.pantak-wein@senckenberg.de  

   Christine Hemm christine.hemm@senckenberg.de  

   Ulrike Menz menz@deutsches-filminstitut.de  

   Mandy Teichmann mandy.teichmann@senckenberg.de  

CYBU 0 2    

YORK 1 5 Sarah Elton sarah.elton@hyms.ac.uk Senior Lecturer  

MPEA 4 5 Helene Coqueugniot coqueugniot@eva.mpg.de  

   Katerina Harvati harvati@eva.mpg.de Senior Researcher 

   Sarah Freidline sarah.freidline@eva.mpg.de PhD student 

   Darlene Weston weston@eva.mpg.de  

   Nandini Singh nandini.singh@eva.mpg.de EVAN early stage fellow 

BREU 0 2    

DHAL 1 2 Katerina Karagianni dhal@dhal.com President, dHAL Software 

UNVI 4 6 Katrin Schaefer katrin.schaefer@univie.ac.at Associate Professor 

   Andrea Stadlmayr andrea.stadlmayr@univie.ac.at Research assistant 

   Melanie Frelat melanie.frelat@univie.ac.at EVAN ER 

   Monika Tanzer monika.tanzer@univie.ac.at EVAN administrator 

GEO 1 1 Maria Hoffacker hoffacker.maria@guj.de  

UNTO/Franche 
Comté Univ 

? ? Imen Elhechmi ielhechm@univ-fcomte.fr EVAN early stage fellow 

NEMU ? ? Priscilla Bayle bayle@neanderthal.de EVAN early stage fellow 
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